
718-960-8175 issp.program@lehman.cuny.eduContact Us:
Visit us in our Virtual Center: https://tinyurl.com/VirtualLTC

ECO 166: Tuesdays, from 1 PM - 2 PM

Supply, Demand, Equilibrium
Surplus & Price Control
Price Elasticity
Cost Curves
Market Structures
Game Theory

TopicDates

2/10/26
2/24/26
3/03/26
3/10/26
3/17/26
3/24/26

ECO 167: Thursdays, from 1 PM - 2 PM

Supply, Demand, Equilibrium
National Income
Unemployment
Aggregate Demand & Supply
Money Multiplier
Game Theory

TopicDates

2/19/26
2/26/26
3/05/26
3/12/26
3/19/26
3/26/26

Mastering the Basics

Join us online via Zoom: https://tinyurl.com/S26ECO
Want extra practice? Schedule a one-on-one appointment with
our economics tutor by visiting this link: https://tinyurl.com/LTCappointment

ECO 166 & 167 Workshop Series

https://tinyurl.com/VirtualLTC
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