

Mastering the Basics

ECO 166 & 167 Workshop Series

ECO 166: Tuesdays, from 1 PM - 2 PM

Dates	Topic
2/10/26	Supply, Demand, Equilibrium
2/24/26	Surplus & Price Control
3/03/26	Price Elasticity
3/10/26	Cost Curves
3/17/26	Market Structures
3/24/26	Game Theory

ECO 167: Thursdays, from 1 PM - 2 PM

Dates	Topic
2/19/26	Supply, Demand, Equilibrium
2/26/26	National Income
3/05/26	Unemployment
3/12/26	Aggregate Demand & Supply
3/19/26	Money Multiplier
3/26/26	Game Theory



Join us online via Zoom: <https://tinyurl.com/s26ECO>

Want extra practice? Schedule a one-on-one appointment with our economics tutor by visiting this link: <https://tinyurl.com/LTCappointment>

Visit us in our Virtual Center: <https://tinyurl.com/VirtualLTC>

Contact Us: ☎ 718-960-8175 📩 issp.program@lehman.cuny.edu